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Wednesday   8:50 pm Lanes 1 - 20Towne Bowling Academy
USBC Certification: 710593

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 14 19 Sindoni Sausage 155 105 469 6 55569 54461 556 2053 567 2085
2 16 18 Towne Bowling Ac 153 107 423 39 54788 50960 536 1970 566 2050
3 11 14 Unbreakable Nutr 151 109 447 22 54981 52137 558 1969 584 2073
4 2 4 Team Earl 150½ 109½ 435 32 54668 50576 537 1873 569 2017
5 20 10 ABS 149½ 110½ 462 12 55026 53758 550 2032 562 2080
6 7 2 A Plus Heating # 149 111 452 19 54664 52300 547 1944 564 2020
7 13 9 TSS Printing & A 144½ 115½ 437 29 53947 50615 532 1861 562 1981
8 1 12 Syron's Market 141½ 118½ 461 12 55214 53494 556 2061 574 2125
9 4 16 Revolutions Pro 137½ 122½ 460 13 55197 53461 557 2017 572 2089

10 15 11 Never Enough Per 133 127 438 29 54564 50880 513 1954 544 2078
11 3 6 My Three Sons 131 129 448 21 55051 52115 526 1957 547 2097
12 18 5 Sportsmans Bowl 125½ 134½ 422 40 53696 48984 523 1921 564 2093
13 5 13 Battenkill Motor 123½ 136½ 423 39 53318 49174 527 1877 556 1987
14 10 3 Next Level Detai 121 139 453 18 55347 52791 576 1992 596 2066
15 6 15 Rogers Motorspor 121 139 424 38 54377 49685 577 1959 618 2091
16 9 20 JLD 118 142 444 26 55088 51644 546 2010 562 2030
17 8 7 54 M Racing 114½ 145½ 433 32 54219 50027 533 1997 560 2105
18 17 8 T. J. Bell Envir 113 147 418 42 53998 49100 524 1885 541 2065
19 12 1 Main Street Cafe 108½ 151½ 408 49 53550 47266 521 1860 578 2088
20 19 17 A Plus Heating # 59½ 200½ 312 117 50400 37736 426 1591 523 1979

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today  12-  4   6- 16  13- 15   2-  7  20-  3  14-  1   9- 19  11- 18   8-  5  17- 10
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 13

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 546 JLD 537 Team Earl 525 Sindoni Sausage
Scratch Series 2010 JLD 1951 Syron's Market 1931 Rogers Motorspor

Handicap Game 569 Team Earl 564 Sportsmans Bowl 564 Rogers Motorspor
Handicap Series 2091 Rogers Motorspor 2030 JLD 2007 Syron's Market

Men Scratch Game 290 Tom Rogers 289 Matt Swiatocha 279 Matt Fazzone
Scratch Series 1030 Matt Swiatocha 1020 Billy McGaffin 1016 John Askew

Handicap Game 307 Tom Rogers 293 Matt Swiatocha 292 Dan Knutti
Handicap Series 1071 Tom Rogers 1046 Matt Swiatocha 1032 John Askew

Women Scratch Game 290 Renee Earl 289 Niki Battistoni 260 Liz Kuhlkin
Scratch Series 959 Niki Battistoni 948 Debbie Capullo 935 Amanda Chrzanowski

Handicap Game 322 Renee Earl 301 Niki Battistoni 282 Ursula Pasquerella
Handicap Series 1020 Kelly Chrzanowski 1007 Erika Poje 1007 Niki Battistoni

1000 Renee Earl

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 577 Rogers Motorspor 576 Next Level Detai 558 Unbreakable Nutr
Scratch Series 2061 Syron's Market 2053 Sindoni Sausage 2032 ABS

Handicap Game 618 Rogers Motorspor 596 Next Level Detai 584 Unbreakable Nutr
Handicap Series 2125 Syron's Market 2105 54 M Racing 2097 My Three Sons

Men Scratch Game 300 Don Herrington 300 Scott Rogers 300 Joe VanDerLinden
300 John Askew 300 Billy McGaffin 300 Tom Rogers
300 Dan Knutti 300 Matt Fazzone 300 Cassius Boyd
299 Paul Dumas 299 John Earl 299 Peter Battistoni

298 Zack Porter
Scratch Series 1093 Scott Rogers 1084 Billy McGaffin 1080 Joe VanDerLinden

Handicap Game 318 Dan Knutti 317 Tom Rogers 316 Cassius Boyd
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Handicap Series 1129 Scott Rogers 1104 Joe VanDerLinden 1097 Peter Battistoni

Women Scratch Game 300 Liz Kuhlkin 300 Victoria Shufelt 300 Lindsey McPhail
299 Natasha Fazzone 296 Kim Swiatocha

Scratch Series 1095 Amanda Chrzanowski 1045 Victoria Shufelt 1040 Liz Kuhlkin
Handicap Game 322 Renee Earl 312 Liz Kuhlkin 312 Victoria Shufelt

309 Kim Swiatocha 309 Jackie Malone 309 Lindsey McPhail
Handicap Series 1151 Amanda Chrzanowski 1101 Victoria Shufelt 1100 Cheyanne Zullo

High Individual Match Points
Men 86 John Earl 85 Matt Fazzone 80.5 Matt Swiatocha
Women 83.5 Lindsey McPhail 81.5 Liz Kuhlkin 80 Natasha Fazzone

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - Main Street Cafe  Lane 12  HDCP=49  Avg=408

Ursula Pasquerella 20432 108 189
Joe Venduro 18441 84 219

2 - A Plus Heating #  Lane 7  HDCP=19  Avg=452

Victoria Shufelt 22285 100 222
Zack Porter 23060 100 230

3 - Next Level Detai  Lane 10  HDCP=18  Avg=453

Kim Swiatocha 24629 112 219
Matt Swiatocha 27148 116 234

4 - Team Earl  Lane 2  HDCP=32  Avg=435

Renee Earl 21762 112 194
John T. Earl 27028 112 241

5 - Sportsmans Bowl  Lane 18  HDCP=40  Avg=422

Erika Poje 23456 116 202
Dan Knutti 23796 108 220

6 - My Three Sons  Lane 3  HDCP=21  Avg=448

Patricia Kelly 24090 112 215
Scott Rogers 22434 96 233

7 - 54 M Racing  Lane 8  HDCP=32  Avg=433

Cheyanne Zullo 23345 108 216
Cassius Boyd 21771 100 217

8 - T. J. Bell Envir  Lane 17  HDCP=42  Avg=418

Catie Bell 16616 86 193
Mike Kamm 25230 112 225

9 - TSS Printing & A  Lane 13  HDCP=29  Avg=437

Jackie Malone 22221 104 213
Paul Dumas 26089 116 224

10 - ABS  Lane 20  HDCP=12  Avg=462

Natasha Fazzone 25955 115 225
Matt Fazzone 27595 116 237

11 - Never Enough Per  Lane 15  HDCP=29  Avg=438

Kate Clark 23206 108 214
Dave McLear 24275 108 224

12 - Syron's Market  Lane 1  HDCP=12  Avg=461

Amanda Chrzanowski 22148 98 226
John Askew 24508 104 235

13 - Battenkill Motor  Lane 5  HDCP=39  Avg=423

Laura Rotter 15331 76 201
Dan Rotter 23990 108 222

14 - Unbreakable Nutr  Lane 11  HDCP=22  Avg=447

Niki Battistoni 22297 100 222
Peter Battistoni 24342 108 225

15 - Rogers Motorspor  Lane 6  HDCP=38  Avg=424

Kelly Chrzanowski 20822 100 208
Tom Rogers 23421 108 216

16 - Revolutions Pro  Lane 4  HDCP=13  Avg=460

Lindsey McPhail 26584 116 229
Don Herrington 25977 112 231

17 - A Plus Heating #  Lane 19  HDCP=117  Avg=312

Michelle Largeteau 15880 112 141
Tony Pasquerella 13730 80 171

18 - Towne Bowling Ac  Lane 16  HDCP=39  Avg=423

Debbie Capullo 22740 100 227
Ryan Gahan 14146 72 196

19 - Sindoni Sausage  Lane 14  HDCP=6  Avg=469

Liz Kuhlkin 26509 112 236
Joe VanDerLinden 25249 108 233

20 - JLD  Lane 9  HDCP=26  Avg=444

Amber Brophy 17374 86 202
Billy McGaffin 27163 112 242
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Average List of Regular Team Members

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
Billy McGaffin 27163 112 242 300 1084
John T. Earl 27028 112 241 299 1044
Matt Fazzone 27595 116 237 300 1042
Liz Kuhlkin 26509 112 236 300 1040
John Askew 24508 104 235 300 1042
Matt Swiatocha 27148 116 234 289 1041
Joe VanDerLinden 25249 108 233 300 1080
Scott Rogers 22434 96 233 300 1093
Don Herrington 25977 112 231 300 1020
Zack Porter 23060 100 230 298 1019
Lindsey McPhail 26584 116 229 300 1023
Debbie Capullo 22740 100 227 279 1005
Amanda Chrzanowski 22148 98 226 288 1095
Natasha Fazzone 25955 115 225 299 1026
Peter Battistoni 24342 108 225 299 1045
Mike Kamm 25230 112 225 297 1038
Paul Dumas 26089 116 224 299 1005
Dave McLear 24275 108 224 290 1002
Niki Battistoni 22297 100 222 289 1000
Victoria Shufelt 22285 100 222 300 1045
Dan Rotter 23990 108 222 289 990
Dan Knutti 23796 108 220 300 1026
Kim Swiatocha 24629 112 219 296 971
Joe Venduro 18441 84 219 277 964
Cassius Boyd 21771 100 217 300 1023
Tom Rogers 23421 108 216 300 1003
Cheyanne Zullo 23345 108 216 278 1020
Patricia Kelly 24090 112 215 279 972
Kate Clark 23206 108 214 268 967
Jackie Malone 22221 104 213 290 949
Kelly Chrzanowski 20822 100 208 277 928
Erika Poje 23456 116 202 279 919
Amber Brophy 17374 86 202 265 905
Laura Rotter 15331 76 201 278 917
Ryan Gahan 14146 72 196 268 919
Renee Earl 21762 112 194 290 911
Catie Bell 16616 86 193 267 862
Ursula Pasquerella 20432 108 189 257 896
Tony Pasquerella 13730 80 171 246 781
Michelle Largeteau 15880 112 141 179 647

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Bryan Admire 0 0 240 ___
Jessica Aiezza 10273 44 233 228
Lee Aiezza 0 0 240 ___
Stephen Alexander 0 0 240 ___
Chris Allen-Valenzuel 822 4 bk217 217
Eliza Arasim 1639 8 bk213 213
Kaitlyn Barnes 0 0 240 ___
Nick Barnes 0 0 240 ___
Amanda Bashwinger 0 0 240 ___
Niki Battistoni 0 0 240 ___
Melissa Bogholtz 0 0 240 ___
Jordan Byrnes 0 0 240 ___
Jayson Capullo 3891 16 243 218
Marty Capullo Jr 7510 32 234 229
Justin Carl 0 0 240 ___
Kalynn Carl 0 0 240 ___
Chris Charron 0 0 240 ___

Matt Cheeley 1790 8 bk229 229
Chris Claus 0 0 240 ___
Tea Claus 0 0 240 ___
Jeremy Clute 0 0 240 ___
Elizabeth Criscuolo 1756 10 bk171 171
Gabe Criscuolo 8188 40 204 193
Nicole D'Amario 0 0 240 ___
Denise DeCarlo 769 4 bk193 193
Joe Devellis 0 0 240 ___
Tom DiBell 0 0 240 ___
Nick DiCerbo 0 0 240 ___
Jamie Duncan 0 0 240 ___
Ben Empie 0 0 240 ___
Chris Fawcett 0 0 240 ___
Marc Fowler 763 4 bk231 231
Brittany Frament 7436 32 232 233
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Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Haley Groat 6590 32 205 193
Isabella guyer 0 0 240 ___
Andrew Hall 2160 10 bk231 231
JP Harrell 0 0 240 ___
Nick Harris 0 0 240 ___
Kris Impellizzeri 0 0 240 ___
Janelle Irwin 0 0 240 ___
Steve Irwin 0 0 240 ___
Amy Janetsky 0 0 240 ___
Madyson Jones 864 4 bk208 208
Jeff Kallner 15935 68 234 250
Ryan Karabin 0 0 bk242 242
Mark Kuhlkin 0 0 240 ___
Ken LaBelle 907 4 bk234 234
Justin Lansing 0 0 240 ___
John Leone 0 0 240 ___
Aliyah Liberatore 0 0 240 ___
Mikey Liberatore 0 0 240 ___
Kenny Livengood 0 0 240 ___
Stephanie Mangene 0 0 240 ___
Marissa Martinek 3403 16 212 200
RJ Martinez 0 0 240 ___
Joe Mazuryk 966 4 bk235 235
Jess Mazzo 0 0 240 ___
Mackenzie Mazzo 1298 8 bk158 158
Jeremy McGaffin 867 4 bk213 213
Jeff McPhail 0 0 240 ___
Eric Morrett 1003 4 240 ___
Bill Nolan 0 0 240 ___
Mike Nolan 0 0 240 ___
Mike O'Toole 0 0 240 ___

Tony Palumbo 0 0 240 ___
Joe Paone 918 4 bk232 232
Ron Paradiso 0 0 240 ___
Michael Pierce 0 0 240 ___
Ernie Porter 0 0 240 ___
Lee Quivey 0 0 240 ___
Lisa Rathbun-Read 766 4 bk199 199
Rob Rorick 1732 8 bk191 191
Cliff Ruth 0 0 240 ___
Tammy Sader 0 0 240 ___
Dave Samborin 821 4 bk202 202
Anthony Scaccia 0 0 240 ___
Chuckie Schissler 0 0 240 ___
Jenn Schissler 0 0 240 ___
Craig Schoonmaker 0 0 240 ___
David Squires 0 0 240 ___
Brittany Stillwell 0 0 240 ___
Rich Strath 0 0 240 ___
Amy Struffolino 1437 8 bk188 188
Kara Struffolino 0 0 240 ___
Vinny Struffolino 796 4 bk203 203
Chip Tashjian 0 0 240 ___
CRAIG TAYLOR 924 4 bk238 238
Jessica Thomas 0 0 240 ___
Steve Wagoner 2955 12 246 230
Brandon Wolf 0 0 240 ___
Joe Wolf 0 0 240 ___
Jeff Young 0 0 240 ___
Ronnie Zadrozny 0 0 240 ___
Austin Zullo 0 0 bk212 212
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